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Группа No 1

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ШАМХАЛОВ Ахмад ДАГ  V  2  V  V  4 0.60 2 21 3

ИСМАИЛОВ Джамбулат ДАГ  3  V  V  V  4 0.60 9 22 2

РЕВИН Мирослав АЛА  V  0  3  4  4 0.20 -6 16 6

ТАУТИЕВ Асланбек АЛА  2  3  V  V  4 0.40 0 19 4

МЕТЕЛЕВ Александр СТА  4  0  V  1  V 0.40 -7 15 5

БАРСЕГЯН Саркис СТА  V  V  V  V  3 0.80 2 23 1

Группа No 2

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ПАШАЕВ Малик ДАГ  V  4  V  V  V 0.80 13 24 1

ШЕРЕМЕТОВ Эмир ДАГ  0  3  0  V  1 0.20 -13 9 5

СОЛОДОВНИК Денис СТА  V  V  4  V  0 0.60 1 19 4

ЛИТВИНОВ Родион СТА  3  V  V  V  4 0.60 5 22 3

МУСИЕНКО Тимур АЛА  2  2  1  3  0 0.00 -17 8 6

ЖАЖИЕВ Арсен АЛА  1  V  V  V  V 0.80 11 21 2

Группа No 3

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ДМИТРИЕВ Никита АЛА  V  V  2  V  V 0.80 8 22 2

КОЗЫРЕВ Андрей АЛА  4  4  4  2  2 0.00 -9 16 6

РЕВИН Ростислав АЛА  2  V  3  3  V 0.40 -5 18 4

АСАТРЯН Вячеслав СТА  V  V  V  V  V 1.00 11 25 1

БУКАРЕНКО Степан СТА  1  V  V  4  V 0.60 2 20 3

МУРТАЗАЛИЕВ Салгерей ДАГ  2  V  4  1  3 0.20 -7 15 5
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ран фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 АСАТРЯН Вячеслав СТА 1.00 11 25 квалифицированных

2 ПАШАЕВ Малик ДАГ 0.80 13 24 квалифицированных

3 ЖАЖИЕВ Арсен АЛА 0.80 11 21 квалифицированных

4 ДМИТРИЕВ Никита АЛА 0.80 8 22 квалифицированных

5 БАРСЕГЯН Саркис СТА 0.80 2 23 квалифицированных

6 ИСМАИЛОВ Джамбу ДАГ 0.60 9 22 квалифицированных

7 ЛИТВИНОВ Родион СТА 0.60 5 22 квалифицированных

8 ШАМХАЛОВ Ахмад ДАГ 0.60 2 21 квалифицированных

9 БУКАРЕНКО Степан СТА 0.60 2 20 квалифицированных

10 СОЛОДОВНИК Дени СТА 0.60 1 19 квалифицированных

11 ТАУТИЕВ Асланбек АЛА 0.40 0 19 квалифицированных

12 РЕВИН Ростислав АЛА 0.40 -5 18 квалифицированных

13 МЕТЕЛЕВ Александр СТА 0.40 -7 15 квалифицированных

14 РЕВИН Мирослав АЛА 0.20 -6 16 квалифицированных

15 МУРТАЗАЛИЕВ Сал ДАГ 0.20 -7 15 квалифицированных

16 ШЕРЕМЕТОВ Эмир ДАГ 0.20 -13 9 квалифицированных

17 КОЗЫРЕВ Андрей АЛА 0.00 -9 16 выбывший

18 МУСИЕНКО Тимур АЛА 0.00 -17 8 выбывший
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